ETC Expression® ECS Facepanel
Emphasis Series
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
APPLICATIONS University
Regional Theater
Touring Shows
Special Events
TV Studio

0
Submasters
Faders
A B C D
Controls
Grand
Master
A B
Y
LevelRate
XChannel/GroupRecordC/D
Next Cue
A/B
Other Products in Emphasis Series
Model# Description
EMPH - 2D-500 Emphasis 2D Server 500
EMPH - 2D-1000 Emphasis 2D Server 1000
EMPH - 2D-2500 Emphasis 2D Server 2500
EMPH - 2D-5000 Emphasis 2D Server 5000
EMPH - 3D-500 Emphasis 3D Server 500
EMPH - 3D-1000 Emphasis 3D Server 1000
EMPH - 3D-2500 Emphasis 3D Server 2500
EMPH - 3D-5000 Emphasis 3D Server 5000
EMPH - INST Insight ECS Facepanel
EMPH - EXPS Express ECS Facepanel
EMPH - EXPS24 Express 24/48 ECS Facepanel
EMPH - EXPS48 Express 48/96 ECS Facepanel